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FIN21414/03 NIINIJAHDIN ROMMI 45 6 6 51,1 % 10 23 23 0 1 252,3| 100,0 %

FIN16075/07 SUVENPERAN REMU 14 2 2 50,0 % 2 7 7 0 1 240,0| 100,0 %

FIN28588/05 JAMAKAN JAMO 13 4 3 46,2 % 2 6 6 0 0 230,8 75,0 %

FIN28592/05 JAMAKAN JUNTTI 23 4 4 43,5 % 4 10 10 0 0 217,4| 100,0 %

FIN28869/04 VISA 31 5 5 41,9 % 6 13 13 0 0 209,7 | 100,0 %

FIN51736/04 JAMAKAN LAKU 32 5 4 40,6 % 6 13 13 0 0 203,1 80,0 %

FIN14356/03 KOSSELON VEKO 13 3 3 38,5 % 3 5 5 0 0 192,3| 100,0 %

S15709/2004 AAMOR 21 3 2 38,1 % 2 8 8 0 0 190,5 66,7 %

FIN17788/04 KOILLIS-KAIRAN RAIKU 14 3 1 35,7 % 2 5 5 0 0 178,6 33,3 %

FIN34791/06 SISUKKAAN KARU 56 8 7 35,7 % 8 20 19 1 1 1725 87,5%

FIN14356/06 SISU 41 7 6 34,1 % 10 14 14 2 1 167,6 85,7 %

FIN27817/06 HIRVIPAROONIN MAHTI 12 2 2 33,3 % 0 4 4 0 1 155,6 | 100,0 %

FIN36321/04 KOSSELON UKKO 12 2 1 33,3 % 3 4 4 2 0 166,7 50,0 %

FIN15244/03 OTUSKAIRAN JEKKU 12 2 2 33,3 % 1 4 4 0 0 166,7 | 100,0 %

FIN23493/05 VANHANKATAJAN LIEKKI 15 2 2 33,3 % 1 5 5 0 0 166,7 | 100,0 %

FIN15589/03 KARJUNEVAN TEMU 42 8 4 31,0 % 7 13 12 0 0 150,0 50,0 %

FIN36320/04 KOSSELON JERRY 13 2 2 30,8 % 1 4 4 0 0 153,8 | 100,0 %

FIN10371/03 METTAPERAN ROMMELI 10 2 1 30,0 % 0 3 3 0 0 150,0 50,0 %

FIN32166/05 MOSKU 30 4 4 30,0 % 5 9 9 0 0 150,0 | 100,0 %

FIN37362/06 USVANNIITYN JYMY 40 6 6 30,0 % 7 12 12 0 1 146,4 | 100,0 %

FIN42729/03 BENARAMIS 27 4 3 29,6 % 6 8 8 0 0 148,1 75,0 %

FIN16251/04 JYRY 38 6 5 28,9 % 6 11 11 0 0 144,7 83,3 %

FIN43044/03 JAMAKAN HISKI 52 9 7 28,8 % 6 15 14 0 1 137,6 77,8 %

FIN26655/03 KARVAKSEN TIKI 14 2 2 28,6 % 2 4 4 0 0 142,9| 100,0 %

FIN26052/04 USVANNIITYN JAPPA 25 4 3 28,0 % 5 7 7 0 0 140,0 75,0 %

FIN22210/03 KORTENIVAN TORSTI 18 3 3 27,8 % 3 5 5 0 0 138,9| 100,0 %

FIN27815/06 HIRVIPAROONIN ROMMI 11 3 1 27,3% 1 3 3 0 0 136,4 33,3%

FIN20686/05 KERROSTALON HERO 22 4 3 27,3 % 2 6 6 0 0 136,4 75,0 %

FIN23498/05 VANHANKATAJAN ARJA 37 5 5 27,0 % 2 10 10 0 2 127,8| 100,0 %




FIN34320/05
FIN18073/04
FIN29806/03
FIN38226/07
FIN14694/06
FIN39008/08
FIN17813/04
FIN19815/03
FIN21415/03
FIN28591/05
FIN38120/04
FIN21511/02
FIN18690/07
FIN44945/04
FIN27148/05
FIN33951/05
FIN50683/08
FIN41880/07
FIN12348/05
FIN34090/07
FIN36326/04
FIN40386/04
FIN25470/07
FIN38980/04
FIN42160/04
FI27361/10

F131998/09

FIN51622/05
FIN11089/06
FIN45477/07
F118388/09

FIN20590/03
FIN43047/03
FIN22117/03
FIN22016/07
F119959/11

FIN23389/04

KYYKONMAAN KIMI
MARSI

VIKLEN SAKU

KORMY

KYLKISALON KYY
JAMAKAN REXI
KORPISOTURIN TAIGA
MUSTAKUMMUN RASMUS
NIINIJAHDIN RUUTI
JAMAKAN AAPO
HAAPAKORVEN SAMPSA
KAITAVUOTSON KERO
PIHKANEVAN KUSTI
KOITIKAJAN JAKI
KORPISOTURIN HOLTTI
RONI

KALOTTI JAKKE
HEIKKOPEIKON HISKI
RUKARINTEEN PARRA
VAHTI

KOSSELON JIM

TESSU

AHON MUSTI

TAPLA

ERAUSPOJAN SALLI
RIJONKORVEN RICKY
RISUNEVAN RIKI
MOLSSIN VERTTI
MARTINSELKOSEN EDIE
RIJONKORVEN RETU
TEILOJAN SAKA
JOKIKYLAN ATA
JAMAKAN MISKA
KASIMAEN PIETU
KUUMAKALLEN SAKU
PUNKKIKORVEN AUKUSTI
KONTIOHARJUN KOSSI
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41
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17
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13,3 %
12,2 %
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125,0
125,0
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122,0
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117,6
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100,0 %
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75,0 %
100,0 %
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FIN25809/06
FIN35096/03
FIN36581/07
FIN20641/05
FIN43202/04
FIN40848/06
F152643/09

F125975/10

FIN37560/05
FIN28589/05
FIN50684/08
FIN18150/03
F126208/10

FIN28798/05
FIN32807/04
FI37690/10

FIN28515/05
FIN16252/04
F128715/09

FIN18597/04
FIN21876/05
F159944/09

FIN42643/04
F146958/09

FIN36579/07
FIN57617/08
FIN36370/03
FIN45455/07
F123128/09

F137559/09

FIN45791/04
FIN50538/04
FIN40413/04
FIN20215/03
FIN21410/08
FIN27005/08
FIN26866/05

KORTENIVAN RIKI
PERASALON ANTTU
TESSU
KITKANSOLAN UKKO
PIHTIOJA VETKA
MOLSSIN JEHUU
JATTOSARVEN AATU
KARHUNORON JIMI

MARTINSELKOSEN EPPU

JAMAKAN PIKI
KALOTTI JOE

MARTINSELKOSEN KUNU

MOLSSIN NIKKI
SAPILASKORVEN OSSI
AHMAVAARAN TARMO
OHTOPOIKA
SISUKKAAN MOSSE
MOSKU
HEIKKOPEIKON JEHKI
SIMO

KILPER TAISTO

LEEVI

ERAUSPOJAN RANSU
HEIKKOPEIKON RAIKU
HUMU

KETTUJARVEN MOSKU
MOLSSIN HEMULI
MOLSSIN MOHKO
PERASALON PIKI
PIHTIOJA JUMI

PIKI

RIISTAPIHAN LOIKKARI
ROOPE

SARVISUON MOSKU

SYDANMAALAMMEN RIKI

TAIKAKAIRAN HUUGO
TULIPURON PAUKKU
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10
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0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0 %

FIN18299/03 USVANNIITYN ROCKY 14 1 0 0,0 %

VANHANKATAJAN
FIN23495/05 KOUTERI 25 3 0 0,0 % 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0 %
FIN36837/05 VIHTELJARVEN JATKA 16 2 0 0,0 % 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0 %



